Tel.: +48 22 701 93 24-25
Fax: +48 22 100 12 31
MECHANICAL ANCHORS
HD – MECHANICAL ANCHOR
FOR HIGH LOADS
Benefits:
 Quick and simple installation
 One anchor for concrete from C20/25 to C50/60
 Approved for seismic loads
 Loads for R30 to R120 fire rating
Features:
 Through fixing
 Approved for cracked and un-cracked concrete
 Embedment depth mark
 Bolt, nut and countersunk versions
 Fire tested
e-mail: info@trutek.com.pl
02/0030
Concrete Ranges:
Certification: European technical assessment 02/0030
C20/C25 according to EN 206:2013+A1:2016
C1 & C2
SEISMIC
d L do hnom tfix df tsk tfix,min
Bolt Stud and Nut Countersunk mm
HDLM10/10 HDPM10/10 75 10 - -
HDLM10/30 HDPM10/30 95 30 - -
HDLM10/50 HDPM10/50 115 50 - -
HDF12/10 80 10 4 8
HDLM12/10 HDPM12/10 87 10 - -
HDF12/25 95 25 4 8
HDLM12/30 HDPM12/30 107 30 - -
HDLM12/50 HDPM12/50 127 50 - -
HDF15/10 95 10 5 10
HDLM15/15 HDPM15/15 108 15 - -
HDF15/25 110 25 5 10
HDLM15/25 HDPM15/25 118 25 - -
HDLM15/45 HDPM15/45 138 45 - -
HDLM18/10 HDPM18/10 117 10 - -
HDF18/20 115 20 6 14
HDLM18/20 HDPM18/20 127 20 - -
HDF18/40 135 40 6 14
HDLM18/40 HDPM18/40 147 40 - -
HDLM24/20 HDPM24/20 152 20 - -
HDLM24/50 HDPM24/50 182 50 - -
HDLM28/10 HDPM28/10 172 10 - -
HDLM28/30 HDPM28/30 192 30 - -
HDLM28/60 HDPM28/60 122 60 - -
Minimum
Fixture
Thickness
Thread